DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 304.29

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 347.76

VALUE SURCHARGE 46.45

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

DISCOUNT -521.64

TOTAL FREIGHT 2353.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 423.54

GRAND TOTAL 2777.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Seven Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 44403,44402,44401,444
00,44399

VALUE 92898.00

E-Waybill No 551936607556,511936607554,541936607553,531936607550,591936
607545

Seal Required Invoice :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 179.19

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 204.79

VALUE SURCHARGE 44.83

OTHER CHARGES 40.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 360.00

DISCOUNT -307.19

TOTAL FREIGHT 1579.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 284.22

GRAND TOTAL 1863.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Sixty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR (CBTD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 44566,44564,44563,445
62

VALUE 89665.00

E-Waybill No 581936607571,511936607567,561936607562,561936607559

Seal Required Invoice :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 152.48

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 174.27

VALUE SURCHARGE 40.04

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

DISCOUNT -261.40

TOTAL FREIGHT 1522.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 273.96

GRAND TOTAL 1796.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Ninety Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

ERODE CITY (ERDC)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 44685,44684,44682 VALUE 80089.00

E-Waybill No 541936607579,501936607577,531936607576

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES 115.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 53.76

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 61.44

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 40.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 360.00

DISCOUNT -92.16

TOTAL FREIGHT 874.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 157.32

GRAND TOTAL 1031.00
Rupees : One Thousand Thirty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 44198,44199 VALUE 23419.00

E-Waybill No 581936607539,581936607542

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 90.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 36.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 24.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 348.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 62.64

GRAND TOTAL 411.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Eleven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

VELLORE KATPADI (VLRK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. S12533119160 VALUE 6924.00

E-Waybill No 541937374669

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :